VI Copper Cup
Bor, 3/3/2018

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
03/03/2018 - 10:24 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 7
3 NOVAKOVIC, Novak 09 Miladost NT
4 KRZANOVIC, Matea 09 Bor 1:14.54
5 JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak NT
6 CVETKOVIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica NT
Heat 2 of 7
1 GROZDANOVIC, Vasilije 08 Viking 1:06.20
2 STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10  Nis 2005 1:04.79
3 ZIKIC, Nikola 08 Miladost 1:01.41
4 KISIOV, Nikola 09 Sprint 57.00
5 ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar 07 Miladost 58.63
6 VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 1:.02.42
7 RADISAVLJIEVIC, Ognjen 10 Bor 1.04.97
8 DIMITRIJEVIC, Nenad 08 Miladost 1.07.73
Heat 3 of 7
1 PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 56.21
2 ERIC, Nemanja 08 \Valis 55.47
3 BRANKOVIC, Luka 01 Miladost 50.02
4 DIMITROV, Radoslav 07  Sprint 53.00
5 IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 54.00
6 MITIC, Petar 07  Sveti Nikola 55.36
7 MILUNOVIC, Strahinja 08 Miladost 55.80
8 DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 56.66
Heat 4 of 7
1 LOZANOV, lvan 09 Varna 52.00
2 PALANGETIC, Mihajlo 08 Nis 2005 50.62
4 DRAGNEYV, Kalyan 08  Sprint 49.90
5 TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Levski 50.00
6 MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 50.43
7 STOJANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Leskovac 51.92
Heat 5 of 7
1 STOJILIKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 44.83
2 DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 44,72
3 PETROV, Petar 06  Sprint 43.00
4 SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 42.78
5 GUROV, Georgi 06 Omega'0l 43.00
6 RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 43.88
7 VUCKOQV, Andrija 03 Bor 44.76
8 TERZIEV, Miroslav 08  Sprint 48.00
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VI Copper Cup
Bor, 3/3/2018

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 7
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GANCHEV, Ventsislav
TODORINSKI, Kristiyan
VARDINQV, lliyan

GLISIC, Pavle

MITAKOVIC, Igor
IVANOV, Kaloyan
KAMENOV, Kristiyan

STOJIC, Uros

Heat 7 of 7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

HRISTOV, Kristiyan
BOZHILOV, Alexander
HRISTOV, Viktor

LEKIC, Lazar

PEHLIVANQV, Nikolai
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Nikola
SIVOV, Konstantin

02
05
06
04
02
05
06
06

05
05
02
94
04
01
03
04

Levski 2014
Sprint

Sprint
Radnicki 1969
Bor

Levski

Nsa

Sveti Nikola

Nsa
Omega'0l
Levski
Viking
Sprint
Partizan
Viking
Sprint

42.00
40.00
39.80
39.44
39.59
40.00
41.70
42.14

38.90
36.50
35.00
29.67
34.70
35.86
38.75
39.00
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